MINING DUTY SWITCHBOARDS
A member of the Group» FREE CALL 1800 770 870  »  www.heinemannelectric.com.au
ADDRESS  821 Springvale Road,  Mulgrave,  Vic 3170  |  PO Box 241, Springvale, Vic 3171
PHONE  +61 3 9590 3500  |  FAX +61 3 9562 0172  |  EMAIL heinelec@heinelec.com.au A member of the Group
SALES OFFICES
SOUTHERN REGION SALES  |  VIC & SA
821 Springvale Road,  Mulgrave,  Vic 3170
PO Box 241, Springvale, Vic 3171

Cnr.Hidden Valley & Beaton Roads,
Berrimah, NT 0828
PHONE	 +61 8 8947 0870
FAX	 +61 8 8947 0764
EMAIL	 jewell.distributors@bigpond.com
MELBOURNE HEAD OFFICE & MANUFACTURING PLANT
HE009
	 	 	 	 	 Dimensions
Cat. No.	 Description 	 No of Poles	 Height	 Width	 Depth
HCF6DMD	 Mining duty load centre HCF	 6 pole	 250	 260	 130
HCF12DMD	 Mining duty load centre HCF	 12 pole	 250	 420	 130
HCF18DMD	 Mining duty load centre HCF	 18 pole	 250	 580	 130
HCF RANGE  LOAD CENTRES
	 	 	 	 	 Dimensions
Cat. No.	 Description 	 No of Poles	 Height	 Width	 Depth
HPR15LCMD	 Mining Duty Load Centre	 15 pole	 600	 580	 225
HPR18LCMD	 Mining Duty Load Centre	 18 pole	 600	 580	 225
HPR RANGE  LOAD CENTRES
Cat. No. 	 	 	 	 Dimensions
160 Amp Main Switch	 250 Amp Main Switch	 No of Poles	 Height	 Width	 Depth
HPR18M160MD	 HPR18M250MD	 18	 1000	 580	 225
HPR24M160MD	 HPR24M250MD	 24	 1200	 580	 225
HPR30M160MD	 HPR30M250MD	 30	 1200	 580	 225
HPR36M160MD	 HPR36M250MD	 36	 1400	 580	 225
HPR42M160MD	 HPR42M250MD	 42	 1400	 580	 225
HPR48M160MD	 HPR48M250MD	 48	 1600	 580	 225
HPR60M160MD	 HPR60M250MD	 60	 1600	 580	 225
HPR RANGE  MINING DUTY DISTRIBUTION SWITCHBOARDS
Cat. No. 	 	 	 	 Dimensions
160 Amp Main Switch	 250 Amp Main Switch	 No of Poles	 Height	 Width	 Depth
HPS48M160MD7	 HPS48M250MD7	 48	 1400	 700	 325
HPS60M160MD7	 HPS60M250MD7	 60	 1600	 700	 325
HPS72M160MD7	 HPS72M250MD7	 72	 1800	 700	 325
HPS84M160MD7	 HPS84M250MD7	 84	 2000	 700	 325
HPS48M160MD9	 HPS48M250MD9	 48	 1400	 900	 325
HPS60M160MD9	 HPS60M250MD9	 60	 1600	 900	 325
HPS72M160MD9	 HPS72M250MD9	 72	 1800	 900	 325
HPS84M160MD9	 HPS84M250MD9	 84	 2000	 900	 325
HPS RANGE  MINING DUTY DISTRIBUTION SWITCHBOARDS
Continued development combined with tried and tested
products, have produced Mining Duty Switchboards which
perform consistently in the toughest of environments.